Notice Inviting Proposal and Necessary Instruction 

Proposals in prescribed format are invited by SCADL from eligible parties for this RFP. 

1. Scope of Work SITC of Dashcam along with AI based solution for surveillance of 
Municipal Infrastructure. 

2. Tender submission 
Cost 

Rs. 18,000 /- (Rs. Eighteen Thousand Only) 
In the form of Demand Draft in Favor of “Smart City Ahmedabad 
Development Limited” drawn on any scheduled / nationalized bank 
and payable at Ahmedabad. 

3. EMD (bid Security / 
Security deposit) 

Rs.45,00,000/- (Rs. Forty-Five lakh rupees Only) 
Demand Draft in Favor of “Smart City Ahmedabad Development 
Limited” drawn on any scheduled bank and payable at Ahmedabad  
OR 
EMD in the form of bank guarantee with validity of 180 days from the 
last date of bid submission in Favor of “Smart City Ahmedabad